),
YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #23088

Division: 14UG 2011 2ND EAST

Date: sunday, October 18, 2020
Home: CMSC Green G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Score:

Field: wsvlleRecPk Trk1

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: PRAA Lady Pirates G

01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

CMSC Green G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

010
011
013
014
015
016
018
019
002
021
022
023
024
028
003
031
032
004
005
006
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

PRAA Lady Pirates G

Name Goals Misconduct

Cadence Sutton
Joscelin Arellano
Saidy Bonilla
Yamileth Perez-Renteria
Sara Baker
Isabella Lucas
Ansley Kiker
Hadassa Garcia
Milana Panasyuk
Leah Rhoads
Ariana Zhuk
Mary Seaford
Abigail Isaacs
Payton O'leary
Hayley Licourt
Kamryn Spencer
Stephanie Bonilla
Katelyn Clardy
Kennedy Taylor
Annabelle Phillips
Grace Hopper

Allison Schie

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




