

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #23088



Division: 14UG 2011 2ND EAST Field: WsvlleRecPk Trk1

Date: Sunday, October 18, 2020 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: CMSC Green G Away: PRAA Lady Pirates G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

CMSC Green G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRAA Lady Pirates G

No.	Name	Go	als		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
					:	010	Cadence Sutton			:	
					:	011	Joscelin Arellano			:	
					:	013	Saidy Bonilla			:	
				:	:	014	Yamileth Perez-Renteria		:	:	
				:	:	015	Sara Baker		:	:	
					:	016	Isabella Lucas		:	:	
				:	:	018	Ansley Kiker		:	:	
				:	:	019	Hadassa Garcia		:	:	
				:	:	002	Milana Panasyuk		:	:	
				:	:	021	Leah Rhoads		:	:	
				:	:	022	Ariana Zhuk		:	:	
				:	:	023	Mary Seaford		:	:	
				:	:	024	Abigail Isaacs		:	:	
				:	:	028	Payton O'leary		:	:	
				:	:	003	Hayley Licourt		:	:	
				:	:	031	Kamryn Spencer		:	:	
				:	:	032	Stephanie Bonilla		:	:	
				:	:	004	Katelyn Clardy		:	:	
				:	:	005	Kennedy Taylor		:	:	
				:	:	006	Annabelle Phillips		:	:	
				:	:	008	Grace Hopper		:	:	
				:	:	009	Allison Schie		:	:	
									:	:	
				:							

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments